J. u. A. Frischeis d.o.o.
si.jaf-development.com

LES JE NAS SVET

Izolativni materiali

Artikel &t. Sirina
21669/0000 1.500 mm
LASTNOSTI

@ EN13501-1,E

SPECIFIKACIJA
Sirina
Dolzina

Teza

Gradbeni materiali

Vsebina embalaze

Dolzina

50.000 mm

1.500 mm
50.000 mm

10kg

75 m?/rola

ve€ informacij https://si.jaf-development.com/shop/lesena-gradnja/
izolacijski-material/dodatki-za-izolacijo/izolativni-materiali~p16766866

QR kodo skenirati in neposredno vstopiti v stran z
izdelki v naSem "Online-Shop"
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